FHEmMSFREESR
& MD500-2

5k BiETE hefE |
1) N/AN/A
2)  N/AN/A
3.) | JIfEE EEE-MD500/2ARBOR SUPPORT BRACKET (SILVER) 388
4)  AFE B4 TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
5.)  |7#E$tifEHK3516NEEDLE BEARING (HK 3516) 103
6.) 1F/KE-MD.MEZ%WATER SEAL (016x16)(WHITE) 17
7)) TESERYEEE-MD500/2SPRING (01.5x013.3x016.3x19Tx172L) 12
8.) |3HEEFETSPRING WASHER (M8) 1
9. 184%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x60xP1.25) 10
10.) [BIFEA 7S FI24%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x70xP1.25) 11
100.) FFRdf-MD500/2CRANK SPINDLE (032) 540
101.) N/AN/A
102.) iEEE % #3-MD3S0RECTIFIER (110&220V) 165
102-1.) fEF &7 25+EMC-MDS00/2RECTIFIER & EMC (110V) 281
102-1.) fEFE i 28+EMC-ME7500/4RECTIFIER & EMC (110V&220V) 293
103.) #hia=EELEE EIECABLE GLAND (3/8") 91
104.) JEFEEE-LY25CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x7CM) 3
105.) EE4##FECORD ARMOR 10
106.) ZEJF4R-VDE(TP-52)(16A)(3tE)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x3Cx3.5M-H0OSVVE) 355
107.) SE#FESFLAT WASHER (06x013x1) 1
108.) [ERIFZELABUTTERFLY SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 15
109.) $8/EH-MD500/2CHIP GUARD 41
11.) 45 Fif-MD500/2SPINDLE (M27-159.6MM) 509
110) IN/A
111.) K FCOMBINATION WRENCH (M8) 34
112)) NARNFHEX KEY (M2.5) 4
113) [7NENFHEX KEY (M4) 4
114.) @k {EeE25-MD500/20VER LOAD PROTECTION (220V) 598
114.) @k {EeE25-MD500/20VER LOAD PROTECTION (110V) 598
115.) N/AN/A
116.) [$fERCHECK BALL (O8) 8
117.) N/AN/A
118.) /e $H (e SE [E)-SMDQUICK-RELEASE COLLAR 396
119.) 'HHREAr$F-MD350COLLAR PIN (O8) 23
12.) 'EEGEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 11
120.) #iBE2-MDS00RING (040x044x9)(BLACK) 14
120.) #&HE38-MDS500RING (040x044x9)(RED) 12
121.) R 3 EE-MDS00SPRING (02.3x039x043.6x3Tx30L) 14
122.) BEEE#AE MDS00SPRING SEAT RING (035.1x044.5x2) 23
123.) #IBBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-35) 6
124.) #4225 E]RUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
125.) HiFFEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 3
126.) li#F-ESPADE TERMINAL BOOT 1
127.) [ SE#EEZIP TIE (2.4x80MM) 1
128.) 425 TI#-MD500/2ARBOR (M27-159.5L) 547
129.) FEFEA /S 1244SOCKET SET SCREW (M8x7xP1.25) 15
13.)  DHE--MD500/20IL SEAL (022x037x7) 30
130.) AR E#HE-MD500/2CHUCK ADAPTOR (M27 /5/8") 234
131.) [ FRE(&#RF)CHUCK (5/8") 413
132.) IN/AN/A
133.) | Hu0HPILOT PIN (TCTx90Lx07.98)
133.) |50 PILOT PIN (TCTx90Lx06.34)
133.) |50 PILOT PIN (TCTx106Lx06.34)
133.) | Fu0HPILOT PIN (TCTx108Lx07.98)
133.) | Fu0HPILOT PIN (HSSx103Lx06.34)
133.) | 0aPILOT PIN (HSSx77Lx06.34)
134.) HFETFHE S84 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x20xP0.7) 1
135.) [ ALUE+Fi24%PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x25xP0.7) 1
136.) [JJELEfr$#-MD350LOCK PIN (12.3MM) 59
136.) | JJEE{ir##-MD350LOCK PIN (11.7MM) 59

FIHHMIHE



FHEmMSFREESR
ffE: MD500-2

5k BiETE hefE |
137.) [AFE-FI244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M3x4xP0.5) 1
138.) [HHizaE A - J] i FHLOCK PIN SPRING 11
139.) EESEAHAR T]15-MD500/2QUICK RELEASE ARBOR SHAFT (M27-152.5L) 615
14.) [ AFEFENE S IE24%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
140.) BEAESEEARTHING MARKING 6
141.) [Z724:%-SMASAFETY BELT (BLACK) 111
15.) [ ###F5-MD500/2GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 942
16.) 'EEGEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (4x4x30) 12
17.) FE/K$:5EPUSH LOCK FITTING (PT1/8"x06)(BLACK) 32
18.) #IBRE-CLIP (E-3) 1
19.) |BR#4H%EEE-MD500/2SPRING (00.6x05.3x06.5x 17Lx5T) 1
20.) |EfrER:-MDS500/2DETENT PIN (05%22.5) 15
21.) #HIESH-MDS500/2SELECTOR TAB (BLACK) 21
20.) S pERETE T MDS00/2SPRING (01x09x011x11Lx4T) 1
23.) #R—piBa% MD750/4SHOULDER SCREW 45
24)) |[EHERELH-MDS500/2SELECTOR FORK (012x28 / O4x16) 81
25.) D#EstlAHK1010NEEDLE BEARING (HK 1010) 70
26.) | —ZRE&#Ef-EV160COUNTERSHAFT (M1.25x10T) 279
27.) |EETHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (5x5x50) 17
28.) | ZE&m&-MES000/2LAY GEAR (M1.25x30Tx33T) 604
29.) PEEREHK6204BALL BEARING (6204) 215
30.) FIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-47) 7
31.) FHIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-20) 3
32.) | =ZXE%EH-EV160IDLER GEAR (M1.25x39T) 250
33.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
34.) PE#EHZKHKO0310NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 95
35.) —ZXE&dEH-EV160INPUT SHAFT (M1.25x10Tx137T) 314
36.) |EEDHEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x8) 11
37.) | —Xé&#R-EV160INPUT GEAR (M1.0x29T) 147
38.) |EAHEmAFE-MDS00/2(#E)GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 341
39.) SEEERE@HE6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
40.) #EF-MD500/2ARMATURE (220V-94x54x45) 1,177
40.) [ #EF-MD5002ARMATURE (110V-94x54x45) 1.218
41) [ FEREHE6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
42 |7ET--MD500/2STATOR (110V-94x54x45) 774
42 |7ET--MD500/2STATOR (220V-94x54x45) 793
43)  EiEE(EHE)-MDS500/2MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 268
44y A SAIEIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
45.) BRIAE (PN 8)-MD500/2BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 67
46.) HRMICARBON BRUSH (7x17x17) 34
47)) i RIGEEE-MD500/2BRUSH SPRING (0.4x4x3.5T) 11
48)) HFETF E BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
49.) | AFEFI244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
50.)  EEIEEHEEE-MDS00/2MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 80
51.) [REETFE R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
52.) EANHCRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
53.) EE4REEFRCABLE CLIP 1
54.) [AEE+F A4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
55.) |E#EESE -MD750MOTOR COVER PLATE (BLACK) 32
56.) | EUE+F A WIEAFLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW-C (M5x10) 1
57.) |48 H CABLE CLAMP 8
58.) HBEFAEWIRE (2.0x2Cx90CM-SITW) 105
59.) [EEESRE-MES000/2CABLE PROTECTOR (3/8"x50CM) 29
60.) &F-ME3500TUBE (04x06x30CM) 3
61) N/AN/A

62.) IN/AN/A

63.) IN/AN/A

64.) IN/AN/A

65.) HEEAH-SMDCOOLANT TANK ASSEMBLY 198
66.) HEESEE-MD350COOLANT TANK BRACKET 23

FLHHMIHE



FHEmMSFREESR
ffE: MD500-2

5k BiETE hefE |
67.) FEESFLAT WASHER (05x012x1) 1
68.) | E 2 H-DRC3SSTHUMB SCREW (M5Sx16)(BLACK) 21
69.) PE#HLEE-MDS00/2SLIDE PLATE (L375MM) 1.324
70.)  EIFEA S I244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x20xP1.25) 6
71 EFEASFHIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 8
72.)  HEEE-MES000/2GEAR RACK (M2.0x170L) 639
73.)  $EF-EE-ME7500/4STAND BODY (CRINKLE FINISH BLACK) 2.817
74.) SETEPY S IE4SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x25xP0.8) 1
75 AMASFIZHEHEX NUT (MSxP0.8) 1
76.) | KP5EESEEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1
77.) I K$FZE-MDS500/2BUSHING (032x038x12) 23
78.) EFEESEFLAT WASHER (08x040x2.5) 8
79.)  #ErEEARE-MD350MAGNET SWITCH (110V&220V) 62
80.) |MAFEEH{F-LY25SWITCH GUARD BAR (110MM) 51
81) AFHITFHEEIZ44PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7) 1
82.) |BfRASH R -MD500/2SWITCH PANEL (130.5x90.5x1.5T) 45
83.) |SEEEEFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
84.) HEEFET|SPRING WASHER (M4) 1
85.) |[EFHEN N FIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x16xP0.7) 3
86.) EBHEFHRE-MDS00/2MOTOR SWITCH (110V) 512
86.) EWEBHRE-MDS00/2MOTOR SWITCH (220V) 512
87.) FIFHTFHEEIZ44PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x30xP0.7) 1
88.) CEHNEEE (/5)-MD500/2GIB STRIP-LEFT (308MM) 138
89.) iﬂiﬂH (#5)-MD500/2GIB STRIP-RIGHT (308MM) 138
90.) FEEAEEELES S -MD500/2GIB TENSIONER (308x15x1.2T) 33
91.) ﬁzzii&r“ MES000/2ELECTROMAGNET (200x100x68) 4,170
92.) |BEEE#EF|SPRING WASHER (M6) 1
93.) [EIFEN/SFIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x20xP1.0) 3
94.) |HI4AWIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM) 12
95.) | HH4R-MD500/2WIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM) 12
96.) | ABEss H -MD750/4SIDE PANEL (130.5x90.5x1.5T) 45
97.) FFE-FIB4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
98.) LEFNHEFEH-MDS00/2CRANK HANDLE (BLACK) 98

99.)

N/AN/A

FIHMIHE



